

TARHEEL PAVING & ASPHALT COMPANY HENDERSONVILLE, NC	APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ASHEVILLE, NC	SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION CLIFFSIDE, NC
--	--	---

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item No	Code	Quantity	Description	Unit	Rate	Amount	Company	Amount	Company	Amount	
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		47,050.00		98,355.00		113,929.86	
0002	1245000000-E	3.94	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	SMI	7,073.60	27,869.98		10,322.80	3,029.70	11,937.02	
0003	1260000000-E	591	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	TON	51.69	30,548.79	30.00	17,730.00	32.67	19,307.97	
0004	1297000000-E	75,467	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	SY	2.35	177,347.45	2.25	169,800.75	3.29	248,286.43	
0005	1330000000-E	7,783	INCIDENTAL MILLING	SY	5.12	39,848.96	7.95	61,874.85	9.53	74,171.99	
0006	1523000000-E	9,164	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	TON	74.14	679,418.96	71.37	654,034.68	88.09	807,256.76	
0007	1575000000-E	560	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	TON	645.00	361,200.00	795.00	445,200.00	645.00	361,200.00	
0008	1704000000-E	416	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	TON	111.21	46,263.36	101.53	42,236.48	167.01	69,476.16	
0009	2800000000-N	4	ADJ CATCH BASINS	EA	1,300.00	5,200.00	1,300.00	5,200.00	985.00	3,940.00	
0010	2830000000-N	108	ADJ MANHOLES	EA	1,200.00	129,600.00	1,500.00	162,000.00	985.00	106,380.00	
0011	2845000000-N	20	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	EA	1,000.00	20,000.00	1,300.00	26,000.00	775.00	15,500.00	
0012	4413000000-E	548	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	SF	9.00	4,932.00	9.10	4,986.80	9.67	5,299.16	
0013	4457000000-N		TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		72,500.00		130,000.00		153,655.00	
0014	4685000000-E	1,520	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	LF	1.25	1,900.00	1.15	1,748.00	1.30	1,976.00	
0015	4688000000-E	81,800	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	LF	0.81	66,258.00	0.78	63,804.00	0.85	69,530.00	
0016	4695000000-E	215	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	LF	2.50	537.50	2.25	483.75	2.50	537.50	
0017	4709000000-E	5,772	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	LF	10.25	59,163.00	10.00	57,720.00	11.30	65,223.60	
0018	4720000000-E	20	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	EA	275.00	5,500.00	250.00	5,000.00	285.00	5,700.00	
0019	4725000000-E	166	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	EA	210.00	34,860.00	200.00	33,200.00	225.00	37,350.00	
0020	4810000000-E	70	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	LF	1.50	105.00	1.15	80.50	1.30	91.00	
0021	4905100000-N	1,171	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	EA	55.00	64,405.00	49.50	57,964.50	62.50	73,187.50	
0022	7444000000-E	6,050	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	LF	14.25	86,212.50	13.75	83,187.50	9.00	54,450.00	
0023	7456100000-E	1,780	LEAD-IN CABLE(14-2)	LF	4.00	7,120.00	3.75	6,675.00	2.25	4,005.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	1,967,840.50	TOTAL	2,137,604.61	TOTAL	2,302,390.95
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	1,967,840.50	SUB-TOTAL	2,137,604.61	SUB-TOTAL	2,302,390.95

2024CPT.14.09.10451

TIP NO

4.240 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING: PAVING, DRAINAGE, SIDEWALK, PVMNT MRKG, TC

ALONG VARIOUS PRIMARY ROUTES THROUGHOUT HENDERSON COUNTY

ROGERS GROUP INC
NASHVILLE, TN

ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			120,000.00
0002	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	3.94	SMI	4,300.00	16,942.00
0003	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	591	TON	33.00	19,503.00
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	75,467	SY	3.15	237,721.05
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	7,783	SY	8.95	69,657.85
0006	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	9,164	TON	89.25	817,887.00
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	560	TON	715.00	400,400.00
0008	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	416	TON	268.00	111,488.00
0009	2800000000-N	858	ADJ CATCH BASINS	4	EA	1,430.00	5,720.00
0010	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	108	EA	1,635.00	176,580.00
0011	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	20	EA	1,435.00	28,700.00
0012	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	548	SF	8.95	4,904.60
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			205,000.00
0014	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	1,520	LF	1.30	1,976.00
0015	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	81,800	LF	0.88	71,984.00
0016	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	215	LF	3.00	645.00
0017	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	5,772	LF	11.05	63,780.60
0018	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	20	EA	275.15	5,503.00
0019	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	166	EA	220.10	36,536.60
0020	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	70	LF	5.00	350.00
0021	4905100000-N	1253	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	1,171	EA	60.55	70,904.05
0022	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	6,050	LF	15.00	90,750.00
0023	7456100000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(14-2)	1,780	LF	4.10	7,298.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 2,564,230.75

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 2,564,230.75

BIDDERS IN ORDER	CONTRACT TOTAL
TARHEEL PAVING & ASPHALT COMPANY	1 1,967,840.50
APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	2 2,137,604.61
SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	3 2,302,390.95
ROGERS GROUP INC	4 2,564,230.75